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GEARWRENCH

GEARWRENCH and Motorsports ... Pursuing Performance Together.

Few competitive pursuits depend on the skilled use of hand tools as much as motorsports. So it stands to reason that
GEARWRENCH customers have a special interest and respect for the teams that depend on their mechanics as much
as their drivers. GEARWRENCH appreciates this relationship and constantly seeks to align itself with motorsports
teams that share its values of integrity, continuous improvement, and innovation. : - | 2 — <Y

Unlike the products of most sponsors, GEARWRENCH products can easily be integrated into their competitive ey
activities: Teams can actually use our tools to make themselves more competitive! That's very hard to do if your
product is soap or insurance and puts GEARWRENCH in a unique position because our products are essential

to motorsports success.

Building a sponsor relationship with motorsports teams not only benefits the teams, but is also an advantage
for the much larger community of GEARWRENCH tool users. After using our tools in the most intense
competitive situations, team mechanics have the opportunity to provide us with feedback on how well
our tools perform under pressure. We then use this valuable input to make GEARWRENCH tools even
better for everyone from professional automotive techs to industrial mechanics.
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EARWRENCH@ The Evolution of Innovation

GEARWRENCH started in 1996, when we Noticing the need for more ratcheting options, we The Reversible and Flex-style wrenches wert As more professionals began to use ratcheting Having success in wrenches, we began to GEARWRENCH has continued to innovate
developed a ratcheting wrench that stood quickly expanded to stubby and double box as born from user feedback, with an eye for wrenches, we spent time solving more access integrate ratcheting mechanisms into products by adding productivity features
up to professional environments — the these were traditional non-ratcheting wrench how to work in tight spaces. problems and introducing other wrench styles. screwdrivers and other traditionally to products like pry bars, hemostats,
“Original” combination ratcheting wrench. configurations. non-ratcheting tools. tool boxes, and ratchets.
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GEARWRENCH
RATCHETS, SOCKETS, AND DRIVE TOOLS

GEARWRENCH

Since its revolutionary inception in the mid 1990’s, GEARWRENCH has proven itself to be a force
to be reckoned with in the tool industry. The original GEARWRENCH?® ratcheting wrench is now
a tool box necessity for almost every professional tool user. Scores of innovative new products,
designed to provide a solution for nearly any task, are being introduced every year. We make

it our business to know the challenges you face on the job so we can create the tools that

help you get the job done faster.

GEARWRENCH has always focused on continuous improvement in three areas: speed, strength,
and access. Using the latest Voice-of-Customer techniques and our proprietary Inventor
Connect program, we listen to pro tool users to learn how we can design tools that
better answer their needs. As a result, the majority of new GEARWRENCH products
begin development because of direct customer feedback. So keep talking to us,

and we’ll keep listening and designing better products to help make your job

go faster and easier. Together we can Forge Ahead.
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: Comprehensive 613 piece set mix of mechanics hand tools
E > including drive tools, sockets, bit sockets, wrenches,
E g ratcheting wrenches, pliers and screwdrivers
'E 84 tooth full polish chrome ratchets with slim head design
o provides additional access to hard to reach fasteners

72 tooth ratcheting wrenches with a 5° swing arc with
off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip
and reduces fastener rounding

Flex head ratcheting wrenches with flex head that tilts

up to 180 degrees at any interval

Reversible ratcheting wrenches with compact reversing
lever allows for quick changes without removing ratcheting
box end from fastener

Tri-lobe ergonomic dual material handle Phillips® and slotted

screwdrivers for optimal balance of strength and comfort CLICK
Precision engineered hex and ball-end hex bit sockets with bits made of S2 steel for HERE
added strength and better fastener fit

Professional assortment of ergonomic dipped grip handle pliers with tongue and groove,

slip joint, lineman’s, diagonal, long nose, and end nippers included

Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight @ @
89060 167.892 Ib

None

Cat. No. Description
81011F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5" 81127 1/4" Drive 1/4" F x 3/8" M Adapter
81012F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 7" 81277 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/4" M Adapter
81027 1/4" Drive 72 Tooth Gimbal Ratchet 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/2" M Adapter
81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4" 1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Adapter
81215F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 11-1/2" 1/4" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81212F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Stubby Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 5" 5/16" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81270 3/8" Drive 72 Tooth Gimbal Ratchet 9012D 3/8" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81304F 1/2" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11" 9014 7/16" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81306F 1/2" Drive 84 Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 17" 1/2" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
80100 9/16" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint 9020 5/8" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
80600D 11/16" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81101 1/4" Drive Extension 2" 9024 3/4" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3" 9026D 13/16" 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81114D
81116 9mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81118 1/4" Drive Extension 14" 9110D 10mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81240 3/8" Drive Extension 1-1/2" 9111 11mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3" 9112 12mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6" 9113D 13mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81244 3/8" Drive Extension 12"
81341
81342 16mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench
81343 1/2" Drive Extension 15" 9117D 17mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

Description

1/4" Drive Universal Joint

1/2" Drive Universal Joint

1/4" Drive Extension 4" 8mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

1/4" Drive Extension 6"

14mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

1/2" Drive Extension 5" 15mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

1/2" Drive Extension 10"

WWW.GEARWRENCH.com

Cat. No.
9500DD
9501DD
9502D
9503D
9504D
9510DD
9511D
9512D
9513D
9514D
9515D
9526ND
9527N
9528N
9529N
9530ND
9531ND
9532N
9610N
9612N
9613N
9614N
9615N
9617N
9619N
9706
9707
9708
9709
9710
9711
9712
9910D
9912D
9913D
9914D
9915D
9917
9919D
81650
81652D
81653
81654
81655
81656

Description

5/16" 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
3/8" 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
7/16" 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
1/2" 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
9/16" 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
5/8" 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
10mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
11mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
12mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
13mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
14mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
15mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrench
3/8" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
7/16" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
1/2" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
9/16" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
5/8" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
11/16" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
3/4" 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
10mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
12mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
13mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
14mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
15mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
17mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
19mm 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination Wrench
3/8" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

7/16" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

1/2" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9/16" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

5/8" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

11/16" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

3/4" 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

10mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench
12mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench
13mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench
14mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench
15mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench
17mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench
19mm 12 Point Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench

1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

11/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

Cat. No.
81657
81658
81659
81660
81661
81662
81663
81664
81733
81734
81735
81749
81750
81736
81737
81665
81666
81667
81668
81669
81670
81671
81672
81673
81674
81675
81676
81677
81678
81679
81741
81742
81751
81752
81743
81753
81744
81745D
80105
80106
80107
80108
80109
80110
80111
80112

MULTI-DRIVE

Description

9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
13/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
7/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
15/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1-1/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1-1/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1-1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1-5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1-1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
6mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
7mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
8mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
20mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
21mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
22mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
23mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
24mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
25mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
26mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
27mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
28mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
30mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
32mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

Continued on next page
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GEARWRENCH MULTI-DRIVE
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8 8 Continued from previous page Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description = m
- 801238 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/2" 80362 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" E ‘i’

E = Lkl Description Cat. No. Description 80124S 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 9/16" 80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm Sa
S = 801130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80123 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 801385 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Sacket 4mm 80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm »Q
= SOLED 174 Drive|6|Foint Standard SAE Socket 9/16 80124 174 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 801395 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5mm 80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm m
& 80125 14" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm 80138 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm 801408 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5.5mm 80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm d

80126 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket Smm 80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 801418 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm 80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80127 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm 80140 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm 801428 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

28 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80141 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 801438 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80144S 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80130 U5 DI O (R ST LSS BT E Gl 80143 174 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 801455 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

801310 14" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket dmm 80144 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 801465 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80132 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80145 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 801478 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80133 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80146D 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 801485 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80134 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80147 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 801495 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80148 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 801508 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80136 5" DI O (R ST e et 80149 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80262 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 3/16" 80496 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

80137 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80150 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80263D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 1/4" 80497D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"

80210 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16" 80220 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16" 80264 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 5/16" 80498 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80211 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32" 80221 174" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32" 80265 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 3/8" 80499 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80212 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80222 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80266 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 7/16" 805000 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80213 1/4" Driva 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32" 802230 174 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32" 80267 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 1/2" 80501 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

80214 A" BlR 12 RIS BT R s 80224 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80268 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 9/16" 80502 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"

80215D 14" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32" 80225 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32" 80250 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5mm 80503 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"

80216 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80226 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80251D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5.5mm 80504 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"

80217 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80227 174" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80252 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 6mm 80505 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"

80218 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80228 174" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80253 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 7mm 80506D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

80219 174" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80229 174" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80254 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 8mm 80507 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"

0137 U Bl 12 RS (B e e 80230 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm 80255 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 9mm 80508 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

80198 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Smm 80231 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 80256 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 10mm 80482 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80199 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm 80232 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm 80257 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 11mm 80483 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80200 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80233 174" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80258 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 12mm 80484 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80201 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80234 174" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80259 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 13mm 80485 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80202 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 3mm 80235 174" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80260 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 14mm 80486 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80203 U DR 12 Rl (B R G 80236 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 80261 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 15mm 80487 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80204 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80237 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80488 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80205 14 Drive 12 Polnt Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80238 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80489 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80206 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80239D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80490 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80207 174" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80240 174" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80491 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80208 14" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80241 174" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80492 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80209 A" Bl 12 RS (D e el IRl 0282 174 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80493 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16" 801158 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/16” 80356 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80494 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80116D 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32° 801165 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/32" 80357 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80495 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 801178 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/4" 80358 2/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 34" 80363 /8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

G 14" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32" 801188 1/4* Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket /32" 80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

80119 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 801198 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 5/16" 80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

801200 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32" 801208 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 11/32" 80361 T ———— 80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80121 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80121S 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/8"
80122D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 801228 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/16"

Continued on next page
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8 8 Continued from previous page Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description = ﬂ
- — - 80606 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm E f

E "2‘ ithe Des""'_’"”“ _ LD Description 80607D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm S ]
= = 80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2* 803635 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/4" 80608 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16 80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm »n Q
E 80368 & 8 Drf"e 6 POf”t SRS 16 EELD 4 8 D’f"e g Poi”‘ Mfd LIS T 6 80609 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm 5

80369 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8 803655 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/8 80610D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" 80811 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 25mm

(L) 97 LT OLLEED EhE ST T LRI i (U (1 T LT A2 2 A G 80611 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" 80681 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 26mm

80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4" 803675 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/2" 80612 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" 80812 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 27mm

80372 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 803688 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 9/16" 80613 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" 80682 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 28mm

80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8" 803695 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 5/8" 80678 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4" 80683 1/2* Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 29mm

80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 803708 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 11/16" 80679 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2" 80813 1/2* Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 30mm

80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80371S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/4* 80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80814D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 32mm

L S5 LT Ol LT TR T i LU OLE L, BB SRS BN 80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80815D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 36mm

80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 803738 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/8" 80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80614 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80388S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm 80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80615 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80389S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm 80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80616 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80390S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm 80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80617 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80391S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm 80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80618 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 803928 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm 80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80619 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 803938 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm 80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 80620 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80394S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm 80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 80621 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm 80395S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm 80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 80674 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80396S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm 80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm 80675 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/16"

80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm 803978 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm 80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm 80676 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/8"

80509 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 803988 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 16mm 80761 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80685 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80510D 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 803998 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 17mm 80762 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80686 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/2"

80511 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80400S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 18mm 80763 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80637 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80512 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 804015 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 19mm 80764 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80638 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80513 S AIUUT AU, 2 S S S STl IR S s G 80765 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80639 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80514 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80344 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 7/16" 80766 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80640 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

Lkl SO I IS SE s SR D S DO USRS S L 80767 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80641 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80516 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16" 80346 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 9/16" 80768 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" 80642 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

N 5 L7313 A DEE EAE SR EREl LT U T AU RSl B SE el 80769 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" 80643 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80518 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 80348 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 11/16" 80770 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" 80644 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80519 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8" 80349 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 3/4" 80771 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" 80645 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

805200 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80333 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 10mm 80806 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80646D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

L AL EL BT IS S TGS B AT SN I 80745 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80773 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80522 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket mm 80335 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 12mm 80746 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80774 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

L) SN RIS [ S S ERE I LS e e 80747 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80775 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80524 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80337 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 14mm 80748D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80776 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80525 S o7 VAR T IDEED LB B R ER T L S L CUL S S Rl 80749 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80777D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80526 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80339 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 16mm 80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80778 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

Lzt ST RIS LR SR I S TGS B AN ST 80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80779 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80528 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80341 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 18mm 80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80780 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

s 49 LB 1A IR B L. EE S2E.Ch CLE2 e e 80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80785 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80530 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80602 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80786 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

L 8 L8 112 FEIE DEED B S38 Gl i 0503 120 DI 5 Ol ST 4 2 SR G 80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 80787 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80532 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80604 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
80533 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm 80605 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"

Continued on next page
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o
- 82076 7" End Cutting Nipper Pliers 80011 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #3 x 6" E v’
[T Y11 o m —
- = Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description 80000 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #0 x 2-1/2" 80018D Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/16" x 6" 8 8
=8 80788 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm 80430 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket Smm 80001 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 3" 80012D Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 1-1/2" 7y
E 80789 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80431 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 10mm 80004 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 6" 80013 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 4" ﬂ
80790 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm 80432 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 11mm 80005 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 1-1/2" 80014 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 6"
il 2 B I LEDL B 82 S s e e 80007 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 4" 80023 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 5/16" x 6"
80818 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm 80434 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/8" 80022 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/8" x 8"

80820 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm 80435 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/32"
80822 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 24mm 80436D 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/16"
80824 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 27mm 80437 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 7/32"
80826 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 30mm 80438 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/4"
80827 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 32mm 80439 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/16"
80151D 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/16" 80440 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/8"

80152 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/64" 80441 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 3mm
80153 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/32" 80442 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 4mm
80154 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 7/64" 80443 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 5mm
80155 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/8" 80444 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 6mm
80156 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 9/64" 80445 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 7mm
80157 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/32" 80446 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 8mm

CLICK
HERE

Full polish chrome SAE and metric 1/4, 3/8" and 1/2" standard sockets, and
1/4" and 3/8" deep sockets

84 tooth full polish chrome teardrop ratchets, with flush mounted on/off lever
Contains 6 point full polish long pattern combination wrenches and sockets
Combination wrenches feature a 15° offset box end for added knuckle

80158 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/16" 80447 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 9mm clearance
80159 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 7/32" 80448 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket 10mm Sockets and wrenches feature off-corner loading design to reduce fastener
rounding _

80160 1/4" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/4" 80467 3/8" Drive Phillips® Bit Socket #1
80161 1/4" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 2mm 80468 3/8" Drive Phillips® Bit Socket #2
80162 1/4" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 2.5mm 80469 3/8" Drive Phillips® Bit Socket #3
80163 1/4" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 3mm 80464 3/8" Drive Slotted Bit Socket 4mm
80164 1/4" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 4mm 80465 3/8" Drive Slotted Bit Socket 5mm
80165 1/4" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 5mm 80466 3/8" Drive Slotted Bit Socket 6mm
80166 1/4" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 6mm 80470 3/8" Drive Pozidriv® Bit Socket #2
80410 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/16" 80651 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/16"

Universal joints provide additional access to hard to reach fasteners S
Magnetic bit driver with 30 bits including Torx®, hex, slotted and Phillips®
Extension bars feature a knurled grip, providing a non slip surface =
3-drawer storage box with independent sliding drawers, locking side flaps, a

steel hinged lid and a durable handle

Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

80411 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/64" 80652 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/8" Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight

80412D 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/32" 80653 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 7/16" 80966 3 Drawer Storage Box 48.000 Ib @@

80413 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 7/64" 80654 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/2"

80414 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/8" 80655 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 9/16" Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description

80415D 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 9/64" 80656 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/8" 81011F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5" 81342 1/2" Drive Extension 10"

80416 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/32" 80657 1/2" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/4" 81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4" 80480 1/4" Bit Adapter 1/4" Drive

80417 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/16" 80658 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 6mm 81304F 1/2" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11" 81127 1/4" Drive 1/4" F x 3/8" M Adapter

80418 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 7/32" 80659 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 8mm 82783 1/4" Magnetic Bit Holding Screwdriver Handle 81277 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/4" M Adapter

80419 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 1/4" 80660 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 10mm 81101 174" Drive Extension 2" 81278 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/2" M Adapter

80420 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 5/16" 80661 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 12mm 81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3" 81354 1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Adapter

80421 3/8" Drive Hex Bit SAE Socket 3/8" 80662 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 14mm 81114D 174" Drive Extension 4" 80100 1/4" Drive Universal Joint

80422 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 2mm 80663 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 17mm 81116 1/4" Drive Extension 6" 80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint

80423 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 2.5mm 80664 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 19mm 81240 3/8" Drive Extension 1-1/2" 80600D 1/2" Drive Universal Joint

80424 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 3mm 82063 10" Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove Pliers 81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3" 81768 1/4" 6 Point Combination Wrench

80425 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 4mm 82065 12" Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove Pliers 81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6" 81769 5/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

80426 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 5mm 82069 8" Slip Joint Pliers 81243 3/8" Drive Extension 10" 81771 3/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench

80427 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 6mm 82071 7" Heavy-Duty Diagonal Cutting Pliers 81340 1/2" Drive Extension 3" 81772 7/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench
81341 1/2" Drive Extension 5" 81773 1/2" 6 Point Combination Wrench

80428D
80429

3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 7mm
3/8" Drive Hex Bit Metric Socket 8mm

82073
82075

7-1/2" Long Nose Side Cutting Pliers

8" Lineman's Side Cutting Pliers Continued on next page
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£ =
59 , , - - S 2
I<¥=) Continued from previous page Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description Zm
e E 80330 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 80603 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" ﬁ a
E "'2‘ Lt Des‘i""““f‘ — FEEL: Des“"'i'?ﬁm' ‘ “ 80331 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 80604 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" § é
= = 81774 916" 6 Pf"”t C°”“P'”‘f“°“ Wrench 80119 4 Drf"e 6 Pof"t Deep SAE Socket 5/16 80332 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 80605 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" »Q
= i €4 DI T EE ol 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32" 80363 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80606 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" m
e 81776 11/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench 80121 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80607D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" i

gl A Bl I e e 801220 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80608 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"

81754 6mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80123 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80609 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

ki el R 80124 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80610D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"

81756 8mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80138 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm 80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80611 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

81757 Smim 6 Point Combination Wrench 80139 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 80369 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8" 80612 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16"

81758 10mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80140 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm 80370D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16" 80613 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8"

81759 11mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80141 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4" 80677 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-3/16"

81760D 12mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80142 174" Diive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80372 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 80678 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4"

81761 13mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80143 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8" 80679 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2"

81762 14mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80144 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Smm 80592 3/8 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16" 80622 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

S LENL0 I TR 0L e UL 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80593 3/8 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1" 80623 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

81764 16mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 801460 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

glZoeD U O L S ETITE DT 80147 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

81766 18mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80148 1/4 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

81767 R e R )] 80149 174" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

801040 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/32° 80150 174 Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

AL DA DO N L 3L S Gl 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80106 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32" 80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

g VA B0 SIBEEILTSR SE0E S 80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80108 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket /32" 80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80109 V700 A = S 1 80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2° 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80110 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32" 80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

UL LA LT GUE TSR A2 s S Gl 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm 80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

8012 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80357 8/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

80113D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80358 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm 80402 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

80114D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80359 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" i} 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5/32" 80403 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"

80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm 80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3/16" ) 30 Pe. Bit Set with Box

80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm 80361 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 7/32" R 3/16" Nutdriver Bit

80127 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm 80362 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 1/4" B 1/4" Nutdriver Bit

80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5/16" R 5/16" Nutdriver Bit

80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3/8" ) 11/32" Nutdriver Bit

80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm i} 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 2mm i} 3/8" Nutdriver Bit

80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm i} 3/3" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 2.5mm i} 716" Nutdriver Bit

80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3mm R 1/2" Nutdriver Bit

80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 4mm B 5mm Nutdriver Bit

80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5mm R 6mm Nutdriver Bit

80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 6mm ~ Zmm Nutdriver Bit

80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 7mm } 8mm Nutdriver Bit

80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm ) 3/3" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 8mm i} 9mm Nutdriver Bit

80115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16" 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 9mm R 10mm Nutdriver Bit

80116D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32" 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 10mm B 11mm Nutdriver Bit

80117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80648 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80118 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32" 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80602 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
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I-IIJ = Full polish chrome SAE and metric 1/4, 3/8" and 1/2" standard sockets, and
lL_i = 1/4" and 3/8" deep sockets
§ 84 tooth full polish chrome teardrop ratchets, with flush mounted on/off lever
Contains 12 point full polish long pattern combination wrenches and sockets

Combination wrenches feature a 15° offset box end for added knuckle

clearance

Sockets and wrenches feature off-corner loading design to reduce =
fastener rounding

Universal joints provide additional access to hard to reach fasteners =~
Magnetic bit driver with 30 bits including Torx®, hex, slotted and Phillips® P
Extension bars feature a knurled grip, providing a non slip surface i
3 drawer storage box with independent sliding drawers, locking side flaps, a

steel hinged lid and a durable handle
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight
80972 3 Drawer Storage Box 48.000 Ib

Cat. No. Description Cat. No.
81011F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5" 81659 11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4" 81660 3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81304F 1/2" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11" 81736
82783 1/4" Magnetic Bit Holding Screwdriver Handle 81737
80430 1/4" Bit Adapter 1/4" Drive 81665 8mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81101 1/4" Drive Extension 2" 81666 9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3" 81667 10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81114D 1/4" Drive Extension 4" 81668 11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81116 81669
81240 81670
81241 81671 14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6" 81672 15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81243 3/8" Drive Extension 10" 81673 16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81340 1/2" Drive Extension 3" 81674 17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81341 81675
81342 1/2" Drive Extension 10" 81676 19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81127 1/4" Drive 1/4" F x 3/8" M Adapter 80290 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/32"
81277 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/4" M Adapter 80210 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"
81278 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/2" M Adapter 80211 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"
81354 1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Adapter 80212 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
80100 80213 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"
80549 80214 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
80600D 80215D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
81650 80216 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
81652D 5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80217 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
81654 3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80218 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
81655 7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80219 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
81656 80197 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm
81657 80198 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm
81658 80199 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm

Description

6mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

7mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

1/4" Drive Extension 6"
3/8" Drive Extension 1-1/2"

3/8" Drive Extension 3"

12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

1/2" Drive Extension 5" 18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

1/4" Drive Universal Joint

3/8" Drive Universal Joint

1/2" Drive Universal Joint

1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
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Cat. No.
80200
80201
80202
80203
80204
80205
80206
80207
80208
80209
80220
80221
80222
80223D
80224
80225
80226
80227
80228
80229
80230
80231
80232
80233
80234
80235
80236
80237
80238
80239D
80240
80241
80242
80496
80497D
80498
80499
80500D
80501
80502
80503
80504
80505
80506D
80507
80508

Description

1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

Cat. No.
80482
80483
80484
80485
80486
80487
80488
80489
80490
80491
80492
80493
80494
80495
80596
80597
80598
80509
80510D
80511
80512
80513
80514
80515D
80516
80517
80518
80519
80594
80595
80520D
80521
80522
80523
80524
80525
80526
80527
80528
80529
80530
80531
80532
80533
80689
80760

MULTI-DRIVE

Description

3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

continued on next page
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v wl Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description al —
% g 80761 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2 - 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5/32 Full polish chrome SAE and metric 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" standard sock: 2 g
Ie 80762 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" - 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3/16" and 1/4" and 3/8" deep sockets @ ﬁ
§ 80763 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" - 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 7/32" 45 tooth quick release full polish chrome teardrop ratchets, with a
flush-mounted on/off lever

80764 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" - 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 1/4"

80765 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5/16"
80766 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3/8"
80767 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 2mm
80768 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 2.5mm
80769 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3mm
80770 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 4mm
80771 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5mm
80793 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-3/16" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 6mm
80794 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 7mm
80680 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2" 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 8mm
80745 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 9mm
80746 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 10mm

m r"|—'~F[1-I|1EI-"!‘“' -
Contains 12 point full polish long pattern combination wrenches i Pl
and sockets
Combination wrenches feature a 15° offset box end for added : T ;
knuckle clearance MY == g
Sockets and wrenches feature off-corner loading design to reduce (.n-rﬂ' 2 4 & ELR |
fastener rounding apitiiy w' af 2 4
SAE and metric long arm hex keys
Magnetic bit driver with 9 bits including Torx®, slotted and Phillips®
Extension bars feature a knurled grip, providing a non slip surface
3 drawer storage box with independent sliding drawers, locking side
flaps, a steel hinged lid and a durable handle
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

i
1 B

80747 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 3/8" Nutdriver Bit Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight @ @
80748D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 3/16" Nutdriver Bit 80942 3 Drawer Storage Box M7
80749 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 1/4" Nutdriver Bit
80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 5/16" Nutdriver Bit Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description
80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 11/32" Nutdriver Bit 81014 1/4" Drive 45 Tooth Quick Release Teardrop Ratchet 5-1/2" 81666 9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 7/16" Nutdriver Bit 81218 3/8" Drive 45 Tooth Quick Release Teardrop Ratchet 7-3/4" 81667 10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 1/2" Nutdriver Bit 81309 1/2" Drive 45 Tooth Quick Release Teardrop Ratchet 9-1/2" 81668 11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 5mm Nutdriver Bit 82783 1/4" Magnetic Bit Holding Screwdriver Handle 81669 12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 6mm Nutdriver Bit 81101 1/4" Drive Extension 2" 81670 13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 7mm Nutdriver Bit 81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3" 81671 14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 8mm Nutdriver Bit 81116 1/4" Drive Extension 6" 81672 15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm 9mm Nutdriver Bit 81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3" 81673 16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm 10mm Nutdriver Bit 81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6" 81674 17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80402 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8" 11mm Nutdriver Bit 81340 1/2" Drive Extension 3" 81675 18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80403 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16" 81341 1/2" Drive Extension 5" 81676 19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
= 30 Pc. Bit Set with Box 56603G 13 Piece Long Arm SAE Hex Key Set 80104D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/32"
56606G 9 Piece Long Arm Metric Hex Key Set 80105 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"
81650 1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80106 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"
81652D 5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80107 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
81653 11/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80108 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"
81654 3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80109 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
81655 7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80110 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
81656 1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80111 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
81657 9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80112 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
81658 5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80113D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
81659 11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80114D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
81660 3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"
81736 6mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80116D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"
81737 7mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"
81665 8mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

continued on next page
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8 gl continued from previous page Cat. No. Des"cnetlon | “ Cat. No. Des"cnetlon : : E ﬂ
- 80501 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16 80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm mwn

©w i Description Lib Description 80502 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm =P
"'EJ E 80118 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32" 80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16™ 80503 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm E §
= 80119 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80356 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8 80504 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm m
(== 801200 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32" 80357 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80505 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm «

80121 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80358 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80506D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

801220 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80359 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80482 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80123 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80483 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

80124 174" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80484 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

80125 174 Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm 80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80485 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

Ul 1174 DS 8 L S A S S LT Sl D FolDEz D S S e 80486 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80811 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 25mm

80127 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm 80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80487 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80681 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 26mm

— e D 8 il S Sl S S L S DL 8 Ful Dl e S S 80488 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80812 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 27mm

80129 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 803700 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16" 80489 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80402 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

80130 174" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4" 80490 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80403 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"

80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80491 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm _ #1 Phillips® Bit

80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80492 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm _ #2 Phillips® Bit

80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 80493 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm _ #3 Phillips® Bit

80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80494 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm _ 4mm Slotted Bit

80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80495 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm _ 5mm Slotted Bit

80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80596 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm _ 6mm Slotted Bit

80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80597 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm _ T40 Torx® Bit

80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80598 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm _ T45 Torx® Bit

80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80760 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" . T50 Torx® Bit

80141 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80761 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" _ 3/16" Nutdriver Bit

80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80762 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" _ 1/4" Nutdriver Bit

80143 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80763 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" _ 5/16" Nutdriver Bit

80144 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80764 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" _ 11/32" Nutdriver Bit

80145 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80765 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" B 3/8" Nutdriver Bit

80146D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80330 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 80766 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" . 7/16" Nutdriver Bit

80147 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80331 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 80767 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" _ 1/2" Nutdriver Bit

80148 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80332 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 80768 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" _ 5mm Nutdriver Bit

80149 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80769 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" _ 6mm Nutdriver Bit

80210 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16" 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80770 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" B 7mm Nutdriver Bit

80211 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32" 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80771 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" _ 8mm Nutdriver Bit

80212 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80793 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-3/16" B 9mm Nutdriver Bit

80213 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32" 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80794 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4" _ 10mm Nutdriver Bit

80214 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80680 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2" _ 11mm Nutdriver Bit

80215D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32" 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
80216 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
80217 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
80218 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
80219 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80496 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80497D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80498 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80499 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80500D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
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8 =) Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description = ﬂ
o
- 80123 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm E w
wv R
E = 80124 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 8 8
z H [ " " "
5a Full polish chrome 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" standard sockets, and 1/4 80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm »Q
—- and 3/8" deep sockets ) ) ) ) ’ ) m
<t ) ) ) 80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm -
o 45 tooth quick release full polish chrome teardrop ratchets, with = ) _ ) ) _ ) v
flush-mounted on/off lever — TFFI_‘F'-"“"- - i 80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
Contains 12 point full polish long pattern combination wrenches “J%w Z Jﬂ‘-ﬂ‘ i [J‘ 'IITWHFFF! = e [ 80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
and sockets ; : il /| 80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
Combination wrenches feature a 15° offset box end for added YN 80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
knuckle clearance , , ! 80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
Sockets and wrenches feature off-corner loading design to reduce
. 80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80330 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
fastener rounding K
SAE and metric long arm hex keys 80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80331 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
Magnetic bit driver with ergonomic dual material handle 80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80332 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
Extension bars feature a knurled grip, providing a non slip surface 80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm
3 drawer storage box with independent sliding drawers, locking side 80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
flaps, a steel hinged lid and a durable handle ) ) ) ) ) )
L 80141 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications
80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
80143 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80144 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight Sae]mm) 80145 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
80940 3 Drawer Storage Box 36.8251b 80146D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
w